## FORT LAUDERDALE OTHER POST-EMPLOYMENT BENEFITS (OPEB) TRUST March 1, 2016 – 3:15 p.m. (Or as soon thereafter as possible) CITY COMMISSION CONFERENCE ROOM 8<sup>th</sup> Floor, City Hall

The City Commission will meet as the Fort Lauderdale Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB) Trust Board of Trustees for the following items:

## **ROLL CALL**

- 1. Minutes for March 3, 2015 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB) Board Meeting and November 17, 2015 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB) Board Meeting
- 2. Other Post-Employment Benefits Trust Investment Policy Revision

**Exhibit:** Commission Agenda Memo 16-0057